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YEARLY PLANNER : 2023-24
Schedule of ASSEMBLY : 2023-24

Email : bpiismuzaffarpur@gmail.com
Website : indraprasthamuzaffarpur.com
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Mithanpura Chowk - Narayanpur Road, Muzaffarpur. |







Holiday List - 2023-24

22.03-2023 Wednesday New Session Present
30-03-2023 Thursday Ram Navami 1
04-04-2023 Tuesday Mahavir Jayanti 1
07-04-2023 Friday Good Friday 1
14-04-2023 Friday Dr. B.R Ambedkar Jayanti 1
21-04-2023 Friday Jamatul-Vida 1
22-04-2023 Saturday Eid-Ul-Fitr 1
01-05-2023 Monday May Day 1
05-05-2023 Friday Budha Poornima 1
22-05-2023 Monday ;
17062023 | Saturday S ) 21
28-06-2023 Thursday Bakrid/Eid-Ul-Adha 1
29-07-2023 Saturday Muharram 1
15-08-2023 Tuesday Independence Day 0
30-08-2023 Wednesday Raksha Bandhan 1
07-08-2023 Thursday Janmashtmi 1
28-09-2023 Thursday Milad-Un-Nabi/Eid-Ul-Milad 1
02-10-2023 Monday Gandhi Jayanti 1
20-10-2023 Friday Maha Kshati (Durga Puja)
25-10-2023 Wednesday DayAfter Vijay Dashmi :
13-11-2023 Monday Diwali, Goverdhan Puja
23-11-2023 Thursday Bhai Duj & Chhat Puja !
21-11-2023 Monday Guru Nanak Jayanti 1
25-12-2023 Monday Christmas Day 1
01-01-2024 Monday
02012023 | Tuesday New Year Day 2
15-01-2024 Monday Makar Sankranti 1
17-01-2024 Wednesday Guru Govind Singh 1
26-01-2024 Friday Republic Day 0
14-02-2024 WedJ"IESdﬁy Basant Panchmi 1
26-02-2024 Monday Shab-E-Barat 1
08-03-2024 Friday Maha Shiv Ratr 1
25-03-2024 Monday ,
27032024 Wednesday Holi Festival 3
29-03-2024 ' .
507 Friday | Good Friday 1
07-01-2004 Winter Vacation 8
Total Number of Holidays - (2023-24) =
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